
所属 １回戦 ２回戦

段位

( 坂 本 悠 太 ) 三段33907

三段32854

( 岩 宮 亜 貴 彦 ) 三段申請中

( 辻 源 樹 ) 三段31756

三段32405

三段19900

( 桝 田 諒 ) 三段27581

三段35323

三段28357

優 勝

準 優 勝

３ 位

３ 位

9

奈良県

齋川　哲克

５ 位

５ 位

三重県

日本文理大学

鈴鹿国際大学（職）

成年グレコローマンスタイル１２０㎏級

滋賀県

津田　大健 愛媛県

拓殖大学

氏　　　名
（副選手名）

前川　勝利 早稲田大学

園田　新

両毛ヤクルト販売（株）

執行　大海 佐賀県

栃木県

№ 都道府県名

河野　隆太

和歌山県

1

石川県

奈良県体育協会

茨城県

森永乳業株式会社

中京学院大学

材木　聖史

2

5

谷田　昇大

中村　淳志

7

3

4
株式会社ヤマヨテクスタイル

決勝

6

8

準決勝準々決勝

５ 位

５ 位

2-92

2-51

2-72

2-73

2-74

2-75

3-87

3-88


